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Description

200210310005
39530

10/31/2002
12:04:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNTRUST
LEASING
CORP

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201409030002
76960

09/03/2014
03:52:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:11 Twn:20
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201311010004
32130

11/01/2013
12:33:13

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LILLY MYRON Lot#:3 Blk:1
Sub:LEES
ADDITION TO
MONTEVALLO

201311010004
32140

11/01/2013
12:33:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LILLY
MONIQUE
LASHA

Lot#:3 Blk:1
Sub:LEES
ADDITION TO
MONTEVALLO

201401240000
24470

01/24/2014
03:43:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LILLY
PORSHA
SHARRBARIA
POSTELL

3 41 Instr
#:20130926000
387110

Lot#:3 Blk:G
Book:3 Pg:41
Sub:REYNOLD
S ADDITION
TO
MONTEVALLO

200406290003
55120

06/29/2004
09:03:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201308150003
33190

08/15/2013
12:26:42

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor AGREEMENT NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201501130000
12660

01/13/2015
09:51:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LILLY
MARCUS J

Lot#:3 Blk:1
Sub:LEES
ADDITION TO
MONTEVALLO


