							ne= SHELE				
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200210310005 39530	10/31/2002 12:04:00	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNTRUST LEASING CORP						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201409030002 76960	09/03/2014 03:52:10	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION						Sec:11 Twn:20 Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201311010004 32130	11/01/2013 12:33:13	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	LILLY MYRON						Lot#:3 Blk:1 Sub:LEES ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO
201311010004 32140	11/01/2013 12:33:14	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	LILLY MONIQUE LASHA						Lot#:3 Blk:1 Sub:LEES ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO
201401240000 24470	01/24/2014 03:43:03	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	LILLY PORSHA SHARRBARIA POSTELL			3	41	Instr #:20130926000 387110	Lot#:3 Blk:G Book:3 Pg:41 Sub:REYNOLD S ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO
200406290003 55120	06/29/2004 09:03:00	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201308150003 33190	08/15/2013 12:26:42	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	AGREEMENT	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201501130000 12660	01/13/2015 09:51:40	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	LILLY MARCUS J						Lot#:3 Blk:1 Sub:LEES ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO